Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.					     http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118		  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333		  E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
HA Profile Compliant
Description:
Smoke is not just a threat to workplaces. Residential homes using
heat appliances are equally at risk, thus, it is very dangerous due to
the lack of awareness in how to detect and prevent fire smoke. Just

Alarm Mute
Detector Outlook Introduction
Ordering codes Description
SG-01-SK-HB ZigBee smoke detector with battery with ZHA profile
SG-01-SK-MB ZigBee smoke detector with battery with ModBus profile
SG-01-SK-SB Stand-alone smoke detector with battery
SG-01-SK-H1 ZigBee smoke detector powered by US type with ZHA Profile
SG-01-SK-H2 ZigBee smoke detector powered by EU type with ZHA Profile
SG-01-SK-H3 ZigBee smoke detector powered by UK type with ZHA Profile
WZB-01USBC ZIgBee USB Dongle
WZB-05ET ZIgBee ethernet gateway (Supports DHCP)
G07 SentrolCloud controller gateway for ethernet/ 3G/ Wi-Fi
WZB-01USBR ZigBee repeater/router - AC universal adaptor power supply